
Kes.

Transport Routes To & From School ( Per Term)

Within 1km radius from OSK Gate Until Mawe Tatu1.

Kshs.

Termly Tuition Fees
 

Kshs.

Play Group

Pre-Primary 2

Pre-Primary 1

Grade 1 – Grade 3

Grade 6 – Grade 9 

Grade 4 - Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7 – Grade 9

Grade 4 - Grade 5 

27,120

24,650

38,300

29,120

51,100

62,200

56,650

72,750

34,400

Pre-Primary 2 Workbooks

Text Books Fee  Grade 4 

Text Books Fee 
(Grade 5 - Grade 9)

Personal Accident Insurance 

Academic Report  
(Grade 1 - Grade 9)

Text Books Fee (Grade 1)

Text Books Fee 
(Grade 2 - Grade 3)

Diary Fee
(Playgroup – Pre-Primary 2)

Pre-Primary 1 Workbooks 

Annual Charges Kshs.

2,300

2,000

4,000 

7,000

7,500

1,000

500

1,000

3,000

Ballet

Soccer Academy

Chess

Coding And Robotics

Taekwondo

Music

Horse Riding

Skating

Tennis

Termly Optional Items
 

Kshs.

3,500

3,000

4,500

4,500

4,500

4,500

4,500

3,500

4,500

Paid Once Charges
 
 

Caution Money 
(Grade 1 - Grade 9 - Refundable) Kshs. 5,000 Admission Fee                       Kshs. 3,000

Tel: 0768-469-600 (Olerai School Kiserian)

Tel: 0746-981-999 (Olerai School Kiserian Kindergarten)

Email: info@oleraischools.sc.ke

Website: www.oleraischools.sc.ke

OLERAI SCHOOL KISERIAN 
FEES STRUCTURE – SEPTEMBER 2024

6,900

Pipeline Road (Any Stage Past Ereteti To Birika Town)

Past Chuma Simiti (K) Ltd on Olchorro Onyori Rd

V.C.T., Gategi, Olootepes Picnic Site, St. Martins

Greengos Inn, Delta Junction, Sankale, Saitoti, Shompole Estates

St. Patricks Junction

9.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Kona Baridi, Olooseos

Pipeline Road (After St Martins And Before Farmers Stage)

Pipeline Road (Farmers Stage, Oloirien Junction, Ereteti)9.

8.

Kiserian Market, Church Rd, Riverside, Kaurrai Rd

Kwa Maji, Kahuho, Emmanuel Rd, Kiserian Primary

Memusi, Matasia, Ezekiel Road, Roimen, Oloosurutia Primary

Milele Mall, Ngong Town, Maasai Road

Lemiso Rd, Ngere Rd, Oloolaiser Junction

Zambia, Vet, Juanco, Bulbul

Kibiko (Past Ngere Rd)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Olkeri Corner, Moibo Rd, Oloolua

11,500

9,430

10,465

11,500

11,950

9,800

13,080

12,535

10,740

10,740

11,500

12,535

12,000

12,535

13,225

13,225

Between Mawe Tatu and Chuma Simiti (K) Ltd 

18.

9,200

 Termly Boarding Fees Kshs.



 Payment Options

7. Cheques shall not be accepted.

6. School fees should be paid once by the first day of the term or in 2 instalments 
only as below:

a) 1st  instalment: 50% by the first day of the term

b) 2nd instalment: 50% by 8 th  of the 2 nd  month of the term

NOTES

1. The fee per grade is all-inclusive and covers: 

2. Boarding fee is applicable for Boarders only in addition to tuition fee

 (It covers bed, mattress, blankets, bedcover and all other meals.)

3. School fees for new pupils should be paid in full before admission. 

4. Kindly make separate payments in case of siblings.

5. Sibling discount applies to tuition fee only from 3 rd child at 7% and 4 th  child 

onwards at 10%. 

Cooperative Bank

M-pesa Pay Bill

Olerai School Kiserian
Account Number 011-9121-4150-300
Ref : 4-digit Admission Number

Pay Bill Number: 417166
Ref : 4-digit Admission Number

Annual Charges

i) Tuition fees

ii) Stationery (Kindergarten section only)
iii) All day meals (10 O'clock snack, lunch and 4 O'clock snack)
iv) Digital Engagement (Grade 1 - Grade 9)
v) French (Grade 4 - Grade 6)
vi) Exam Fees (Grade 6 - Grade 9)
vii) Swimming (Grade 1 - Grade 9)

8. Cheques shall not be accepted.
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