

# OLERAI SCHOOL KISERIAN FEES STRUCTURE – SEPTEMBER 2024

Tel: 0768-469-600 (Olerai School Kiserian)

Tel: 0746-981-999 (Olerai School Kiserian Kindergarten)

Email: info@oleraischools.sc.ke Website: www.oleraischools.sc.ke

Termly Tuition Fees	Kshs.
Play Group	24,650
Pre-Primary 1	27,120
Pre-Primary 2	29,120
Grade 1 - Grade 3	51,100
Grade 4 - Grade 5	56,650
Grade 6	62,200
Grade 7 - Grade 9	72,750
Termly Boarding Fees	Kshs.
Grade 4 - Grade 5	34,400
Grade 6 – Grade 9	38,300

Annual Charges	Kshs.
Pre-Primary 1 Workbooks	2,000
Pre-Primary 2 Workbooks	2,300
Diary Fee (Playgroup – Pre-Primary 2)	500
Personal Accident Insurance	1,000
Text Books Fee (Grade 1)	3,000
Text Books Fee (Grade 2 - Grade 3)	4,000
Text Books Fee Grade 4	7,000
Text Books Fee (Grade 5 - Grade 9)	7,500
Academic Report (Grade 1 - Grade 9)	1,000

Termly Optional Items	Kshs.
Tennis	3,000
Ballet	3,500
Taekwondo	3,500
Skating	4,500
Music	4,500
Horse Riding	4,500
Soccer Academy	4,500
Chess	4,500
Coding And Robotics	4,500

**Paid Once Charges** 

Caution Money (Grade 1 - Grade 9 - Refundable)

Kshs. 5,000

Admission Fee

Kshs. 3,000

Tra	nsport Routes To & From School ( Per Term)	Kshs.
1.	Within 1km radius from OSK Gate Until Mawe Tatu	6,900
2.	Between Mawe Tatu and Chuma Simiti (K) Ltd	9,200
3.	Past Chuma Simiti (K) Ltd on Olchorro Onyori Rd	11,500
4.	V.C.T., Gategi, Olootepes Picnic Site, St. Martins	9,430
5.	Greengos Inn, Delta Junction, Sankale, Saitoti, Shompole Estates	10,465
6.	St. Patricks Junction	11,500
7.	Kona Baridi, Olooseos	11,950
8.	Pipeline Road (After St Martins And Before Farmers Stage)	9,800
9.	Pipeline Road (Farmers Stage, Oloirien Junction, Ereteti)	12,535
10.	Pipeline Road (Any Stage Past Ereteti To Birika Town)	13,080
11.	Kiserian Market, Church Rd, Riverside, Kaurrai Rd	10,740
12.	Kwa Maji, Kahuho, Emmanuel Rd, Kiserian Primary	10,740
13.	Memusi, Matasia, Ezekiel Road, Roimen, Oloosurutia Primary	11,500
14.	Olkeri Corner, Moibo Rd, Oloolua	12,000
15.	Milele Mall, Ngong Town, Maasai Road	12,535
16.	Lemiso Rd, Ngere Rd, Oloolaiser Junction	12,535
17.	Zambia, Vet, Juanco, Bulbul	13,225
18.	Kibiko (Past Ngere Rd)	13,225

#### **NOTES**

- 1. The fee per grade is all-inclusive and covers:
  - i) Tuition fees
  - ii) Stationery (Kindergarten section only)
  - iii) All day meals (10 O'clock snack, lunch and 4 O'clock snack)
  - iv) Digital Engagement (Grade 1 Grade 9)
  - v) French (Grade 4 Grade 6)
  - vi) Exam Fees (Grade 6 Grade 9)
  - vii) Swimming (Grade 1 Grade 9)
- 2. Boarding fee is applicable for Boarders only in addition to tuition fee (*It covers bed, mattress, blankets, bedcover and all other meals.*)
- 3. School fees for new pupils should be paid in full before admission.
- 4. Kindly make separate payments in case of siblings.
- 5. Sibling discount applies to tuition fee only from 3  $^{\rm rd}$  child at 7% and 4  $^{\rm th}$  child onwards at 10%.
- 6. School fees should be paid once by the first day of the term or in 2 instalments only as below:
  - a) 1st instalment: 50% by the first day of the term
  - b) 2<sup>nd</sup> instalment: 50% by 8 <sup>th</sup> of the 2 <sup>nd</sup> month of the term
- 7. Cheques shall not be accepted.
- 8. Cheques shall not be accepted.

# **Payment Options**

## Cooperative Bank

Olerai School Kiserian Account Number 011-9121-4150-300 Ref: 4-digit Admission Number

## M-pesa Pay Bill

Pay Bill Number: 417166 Ref: 4-digit Admission Number